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Painting Show

嘉大附小名畫音樂秀

小組學習任務探究



Introduction 

• 1.名畫音樂秀學習任務說明

• 2.小組進行名畫音樂秀練習

• 3.每次課程進行一項檢驗

• 4.預計在廣賢廳進行表演與錄影

• 5.因應防疫將以錄影方式進行跨班分
享與優秀作品評選



學習任務說明



We are 
going to 
have a 
painting 
show.



It’s a team work. This work 
is unlimited.(不限人數)



There are 6 paintings in 
the purple book.



Please choose a painting.



Everyone chooses a role.



Every item can be a role.

Teacher 
Girl 
Chair 
Mandolin 
Windows 
Stairs 



Please choose a song as the 
entry music.



Please choose a dance to 
enter.



After entering, please 
freeze as the painting.



Every role has to speak 
one or more sentences in 
English.



Narrator can speak Chinese. 



At the end play a music 
together.



Good luck to you.



小組選畫作討論



任務提醒



6-3



6-5



4/21-22小組彩排練習



6-2



6-5



6-5



6-1



6-4



6-3



4/23-4/24小組彩排



6-3



6-5



6-5



6-2



6-2



6-1



6-1



教學心得

• 這學期的大任務，學生已經開始期待，頻頻
詢問是不是也要給別班看。果然六年級很在
意他人的觀感。因為防疫，因此將在廣賢廳
進行班內名畫音樂秀與錄影，其他班級觀賞
錄影並進行票選。

• 小組練習過程，教師在各組間檢視，每一堂
課檢視不同重點。第一次確認組別/畫作/音
樂。第二次確認進場舞蹈。下一次上課則要
檢視英語對話。


